
APPLICATION FILTER SEQUENCE EFFICIENCY CFM POWER REQUIREMENTS DIMENSIONS (HxWxD) SHIPPING WEIGHT PART #

2” Pleated Filter F007
12” Carbon Filter F003-GPC

2” Pleated Filter F007
6” HEPA Filter F057

MERV 10
N/A

MERV 10
MERV 17

120V/1PH/60Hz
2A

230V/1PH/60Hz
1A

56x16x22 in
132x40x56 cm

233 lbs
105 kg

600
Nominal

2” Pleated Filter F007
12” Carbon Filter F003-GPC
12” Carbon Filter F003-GPC

2” Pleated Filter F007

MERV 10
N/A
N/A

MERV 10

120V/1PH/60Hz
2A

230V/1PH/60Hz
1A

56x16x22 in
132x40x56 cm

330 lbs
150 kg

600
Nominal

2” Pleated Filter F007
12” Deep Pleat Filter F015

6” HEPA Filter F057

MERV 10
MERV 12
MERV 17

120V/1PH/60Hz
2A

230V/1PH/60Hz
1A

56x16x22 in
132x40x56 cm

216 lbs
98 kg

600
Nominal

GAS/ODOR
AND

PARTICLES/DUST

GAS/ODOR
ONLY

PARTICLES/DUST
ONLY

BP1000P-DM2-16

BP1000P-DM2-25

BP1000P-M-16

BP1000P-M-25

BP1000P-D2-16

BP1000P-D2-25

12” Deep Pleat Filter F0152” Pleated Filter F007 99.97% HEPA Filter F057

Using a 5 stage filtration system, this versatile and cost-effective unit offers enhanced 
protection against a wide range of airborne pollutants including chemical compounds, 
gases, odors and particles.
The BP1000 is designed for continuous duty operation and offers superior air filtration for 
small to medium indoor applications.
For specific applications that require localized removal of airborne pollutants, the 
BP1000 can be fitted with various ducting accessories or articulated fume capture arms.

1.800.626.0664, airpurifiers-r-us.com

BP1000
HEAVY-DUTY AIR PURIFIER

FILTERS
2” Pleated Filter F007 (Box of 8)
12” Chemical Module with Media
Bulk replacement media for chemical module (1ft3 per F003-GPC module)
12” High Capacity Deep Pleat Filter
6” HEPA Filter, 99,97% efficiency at 0.3µm

F007
F003-GPC
NC-GPC

F015
F057

PART #

OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
Custom Chemical Filters
6”or 8” Discharge Collars
Minihelic Pressure Gauge (0-3” W.C.)
40W UV Lights

Contact Us
Contact Us

MPG3
UV40

PART #

Quatro reserves the right to modify any specifications, at any time without prior notice.

12” Carbon Filter F003-GPC

UPFLOW UNIT

NOTE: Quatro products are NOT INTENDED for use 
with explosive or flammable substances or 
environments.
Refer to your MSDS sheets for details and guidance.

AIR PURIFIERS

3087792
CONFORMS TO:
UL STD 507
CERTIFIED TO:
CSA STD C22.2 NO 113




